CLASIFICACION GENERAL DAMAS
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Nro Apellido y nombre

32

9
48
10
39
49
54
37
25

6
21
17
24

4

GOMEZ VIVIANA

CUBA ROCHY

MOREIRA CAROLINA
BARRETO MAIRA
KLOSOWSKI DOROTHY
KRIEGER GISELA TAMARA
SANTIAGO PATRICIA
LAMARQUE ANDREA
BURONI LORENA
BARRAGAN CELESTE
DEL VALLE MARIA JOSE
PERALTA CELINA

DEL VALLE IRMA
GALLEGOS ROSANA

Cat

DAM B 30-39
DAM A 20-29
DAM B 30-39
DAM B 30-39
DAM C 40-49
DAM C 40-49
DAM D 50-59
DAM B 30-39
DAM C 40-49
DAM B 30-39
DAM B 30-39
DAM B 30-39
DAM C 40-49
DAM C 40-49

domingo, 8 julio, 2018

Tiempo

1:15:59
1:21:58
1:22:50
1:23:07
1:23:36
1:23:53
1:24:33
1:26:51
1:26:57
1:30:55
1:31:13
1:34:47
1:35:57
1:43:25
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